Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.born-tw.com for current information.
BORN SEMICONDUCTOR , INC. ALL
RIGHT RESERVED
BAT54/A/C/SW Schottky Barrier Diode
Features
• Low forward voltage drop
• High current capability

Circuit
Marking
Ordering information
Order code Package Marking Base qty Delivery mode
BAT54W SOT-323 KL5 3K Tape and reel
BAT54AW SOT-323 KL6 3K Tape and reel
BAT54CW SOT-323 KL7 3K Tape and reel
BAT54SW SOT-323 KL8 3K Tape and reel
Revision: 2022-Jan-1-A
Page:1
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.born-tw.com for current information.
BORN SEMICONDUCTOR , INC. ALL
RIGHT RESERVED
BAT54/A/C/SW Schottky Barrier Diode
Maximum Ratings@TA=25◦C unless otherwise noted
Symbol Parameters Value Unit
VRRM Repetitive Peak Reverse voltage
30 VVRWM Working Peak Reverse Voltage